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NE} of SWi.

NW} of SE}

Aot 7]& tZ 77‘1\’,

/J

32 144 28 20118

32 144128 118
32 144 128 407118

32 144 28 40 (118

32 144 28 40 118

Yei or No

Homestead
=“Indirate
Type of Property

T InAtERTY

8/118

List of Real Property in the

Residence is Located witli Lerter "#,

ESTIMATED |

MARKET
YALUE

Dallars

Qg o

Y

/oL

<49

wl¥o

ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES

Ham eltr:ul Ilonlulud

e ——

v)), of Federal Dam

=2

" Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — *sIndicare type ol Property: R Rcs:dcmlal C- Commcrcnl I-Industrial, U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Ti

ASSESSED VALUATIONS

AGHI_CU-LTURAL

.llomntud Homeatead

B
-

M-Mioeral,

ey

| Value

B L VUTTE R

I Dollare

i

|

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1)

VALUATIONS 8Y SCHOOL DISTRICTS AS
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT Of TAXATION

Dubrlet | Driet m.mn | Duutrie
No. Rl | Nonanig. |

No, | No.
Rate | Rat Itale Rale | rate.
ab l!tm: 3% ﬂnu Mills | Mills|
A T - = —_— e
Dollan | Dollara Dollars | Dolsnn |
|
1835/
WAbs50
b

P14

N2

2 |

.—-,—1»

ﬂ;afbgﬂabso

Dollars l [lullmr

Nan-
THomestead
{Ieneral
Tax
Eze. Bands

. - —

§ it |

S A3 e

/72

3254

A5y

704
cond 33

22003

Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1972.

SRR-Seasonal Recreafional Residential, SRC-Se: woiff]l Recreational Commercial, FH-Nationdl I-lousmaREF Refinery, O-Other Specify

Chon Li¥
Homestead PN ?rz?“d 7.
General % A
T Homestesd Bonds &
-~ ;:w Cradit Interest
628:.?:.51]11:
== e —— |
§ e § el § ru
& 1§ L ]
/¥ 78

75776 25000 245/0%

/b

750002 | I

A5000| 30/ 8

757 1495

~a

PAID

Monlh sy

3 25 :
6/ 1stHAL” PAID MAY

7
e, 40 44
9

10 '

579 11 !

12

Ade2,13

14

15
16 TECRHEFHRA0 e T 0
18

19 ‘
20|

f

e — —

! NOILLIGQY S.gT10%

S

1
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e

o
)
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S e S el The

—
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*Enter “Yes"
h FORMBC w1t nlbavis ¢O., MinuEAROLIR
- =

IN WHOSE NAME ABSEASED

State of Minncsotfa

John B.& Florence K.Neururer

John B.& Florence K.Neururer

Asse%sment Roll For the Yedr land de qut of

or “"No" {ar euach Descriptlon, Identily Parcel on which Residence is Lociatied with Letter

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20I

AT e G S ——

\il. of Fedreal Dam

Rcal Property in the

"HY Indicaie if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — »Indicate type of Propeniy: R chdcnnal C Commerc:al I-Industrial, U-Utilicy; F-Farm, T-Timber, M-Mmcraﬂ-‘

OESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

ADJI.ISTED MARKET VALUES ASSESSED VALUATIONS

AGRICULTURAL

Homestead| Hanesteni

Homestead

Yes or No

**Tndicate
Tree of I'rojerty

Tt

No Rehoo! Dstrict

No. of Acres

| Dolisry I Dollm

Gov.Lot 5 23 144 28

5
—_

4
—a s

SW} ot SE} 33 144 (2840|118 7

SE} of SE} 33 144 128 40 118

10

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

YALUATIONS BY SCHGOL DISTAICTS AS
EQUAL|2ZED BY GEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

nmmh l Dlatrlet m.me:

- (p——— Non:
Dhirlet | Dllriet Homestead EEERaS
Tenera) Geners]
(No, P Tax
ax
[Rate Fxe. Donds P1. Bonds
Mitta
1 1 [ ) e———— e
'u Dollare § |eta § e
L]
|
3/84
|
|
]
|
a, 8.3, Y

. ' gLy

Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1972.

SRR-Seasonal Recreational Refidential, SRC- -Seasoripl Recreational Comrhercial, FH-National Hnusm;,. REF- Refmcry. O-Other Specify

f

|
k!
4

5

12
113
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

F'AID IN FULL

} NOIETQ4Y S:8T0M }

£

o
-+ e

=T IMOSEM MTATHVT § -

H S NUNE0O HOTHLV]

.
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r“" 5 Assessment Roll

-

FORM BC MILLEN-DAYI® CO,, MiINNEArOL|S

IN WiTOBE NAME ASRESSED

 FD-9 State of Minncsota
34448

FD-9.01 Sara, Gorhardt P, &

34448 Robert F.Netirurer
FD-2,.02 Fdward& AmborﬂWolsko

34448

FD-92.03 -Edward-& Ambar Nolske

34448 L

FD-7.04 RussellW.2 Merton J.Lego

34448

FD-7.05 Robaert F,,Potor E.&
Gorhardt P,Necururer

FD-2.06 State of Minnesota

34448

FD-11 Earl F.% Mario Machart
34448

FD-11.01 Carl & Isaboll Frictag
34148

FD-11.02 Jessie Sharman

34448

FD-11.03 Edward & Ambor L.Wolske
34448

FD-11.04 Frank Condon &

34448 Kathryn McAndraw
FD-11.05 Morton & Ardone Legd
34448

FD-11.06 Gena Hendorson,et al
34448

!
Wl Grc b gy

l*,
-}
¥

10

13

14

15

16

17

i8

19

20

B b DROLLLIEL: Do

p—— e

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

BURDIVISINN

Gov.Lot 6 loss part
sold & loss E.190" of
W.590*' of N.100"

E.190'0f W.520'0f N.

100’ of Gov.Lot &
623°x100'0f gov.Lot 6

50°x100%0f Gov.Lot 6
234'x270'0f Gov.lot 6
E.13720f W.300'0f N.

100'0f Gov.Lot 6
Part of Gov.Lot 6

Bog.at a pt.66'3. &

Sec. Town
1] ar |Rng
Lot Block

34 144 28

34 144 28
34 144 28

34 144 28
54 144 28
34 144 28

34 144 28

34 144 28

66'W.of NE Cor.of SWi of SWi
o? 34-114-28, thonce W,300?,
5.300',E.300’,N.300’ to beg

23"’ x 1250° of
SWE of SWi

5.330° of N.6790' of W.

165" of SW} of SWi

'5.330°0f N,1020'0f W.

165 of SW} of SWi

34 {44 28

34 {44 <8

34 144 rB

174’ x 300’ of sug_of 34 144 78
SW},less tract 87'x300!

N.B7'of the W.300'of
SW of sSwi

34 144 p8

300 x720"0f SWi of 3W} B4 144 FB

|
l
1
|

No. of Acres

|

Xa School Litetrfet

118

118
118

ina
118
118

118

118

7 118

1118

1118

6 (118

18

ﬁlB

ELi{7103
Hamestend

Tes or No
=~ Indicate

Type of Praperty

s0 L

He 5 g

o |l

vo C

Ao L

w0 | £

;aﬂ

ol

Vo

173.5 f

WP 5 /f’

we |l

For the Year 1971 and Tax List of Real Property in the

‘Enter "Yes" or "No" lor each Description, ldentily Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letier "I

ESTIMATED
MARKET

YALUE:

ST b of

RS9

2738
HS7A0

Ji472

0 0

7 £57

093
‘alsta

¢ /56
> P e

PR

A5t Fadergl.Nam
" Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — **Indicate type of Property: R-Residential

ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES

ASSESSED YALUATIONS

nber, M-Mineral,

AGHICULTURAL

YALUATIONS BY SCHOOL OISTRICTS AS
EQUALIZED 8Y OEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

ALL OTHER

Homesiend] lomestead | Huinestead | Hamestead

ITomeatesd | Machinery TRate 6‘1 ‘Rate
4 Y4 g Ml

!
R T

FALDFOR TAXES

10D FOR TAKES|

Ml |

No.
Rate

T N |
| Collaze Dollass

LRR-Seasonal Recrealional Residential, SRC-Scasonal Recreational Comnmercial, EH-National Hot

Non-
Homestend
General
Tax

Exe, Bonds

§ el

/7470

/0456
/8054
/3200

/72

L Ty
oy
~

038

# 58

{67 67

3 o

[ 174
540

/0132
il

/302

Vs

2
62

Af.'t

b/ 5{

/¥ 50l

Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1972,

ising, REF-Refinery, O-Other Specify

@ =7k

Skt it
Tax

Ronds &
Interest

é.g..'..grﬂilb

e

TOTAL WHEN Nomber ||
e
i tla. ] Month | [y ‘lui‘
B ﬁ n #
l ]
2 -
LA | ud 2EF I 5(
[F754] 3| penPud yay 31 1972 /1157

|

#5176, 4 BADINFULL BPR {4 1972 (075 |
| |
/1% 83 6| PADINFULL APR 11 1972 yp 787

19923 7 ! Sh HALF 7 YRR
n D R AN

Jes'02] 8 |15t HALF PAID Y M 157

9|

10 |
25911 ppto IN FuLL MAY 41972
12
7ie4 ;13
69004 | BAIDIN FULL MAY 2 4 1972 | 4057
| ns|
;é’;’é 16 W:w Juce. | MAY 2731972 |, 50
i I'”
1099418 |

sodLits | PAD I g MAY. 8 1972 166N
20 |

(6763 223 agro . 876

Dollars

June

Battlament

1912

(418

15y

&Sirb

I

T2
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A ey

FORM. BC m1LLan.BRyil (CO.. MINNEASOLIS

34348
FD-12

34448

FD-14
34448
FD-15
34448

FD-16
24448

IK WHOSE NAME AHHERBED

FD-11.07 Village of Federal Dam

Russell W.,Jr.% Karen Logo

State of Minnesota

Russell W.Jr.,& Karen Logo

State 0f Minncsota

| Assessment Roi-lj-F:oir “tr;m’r 17

*Enter “Yes™ or "No” for each Description,

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

DESCRIPYION OF PROPERTY

See. [Tawn
SUBDIVIS N or | or |Rog

Lot Block

49.5% of SW} of 5W} 34 144 28

SE} of SW{ lvss plat | 34 144 28

" Gov.Lot T |34 144 28

20 Acs.of SW} of SE} 34 144 28 20/118

less that part platted as
Townzite & less R/W &

less Sta.grounds of Ry,

Gov.Lot 8 laas Ry, 24 14428

e S—

1 ad Tax List of eal

Identily Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter

roperty in the_ \" rffedoral Dany

“H." Indicate il Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — *Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U-Utili y T-Timber, M-Mineral,

ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES ASSESSED VALUATIONS

f
!

AGRICULTURAL ALL OTHER

te

Homestiead

=1

Homestead 1lomestead

e
Yesor No

*“Indleate

“*Tndle
Type of Property

Homestead | Machlnery

o, Behool District

—_— —— —

No: of Acres

I I T
Dollars | Dollare Dollars | Dollann | Dollars | Doltan

19

20

YALUATIOKS BY SCHOOL DISTRICTS AS
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

Gollars | Dollars

—

m::,u{ud Homestead
Qetteral Genersl
T Tax
Exe. Bonds Et. Bonds
‘_H"‘ AN $ | T}
/4o 28
/0/8¢

0 9&; /4{033

/080 1407

Cass County, Minnesota, for
SRR-Seasonal Recreational Residential, SRC-Seasonal Recrearional Commerdial] FH-Natjondl] Hbusing, REF-Relinery, O-Other Specify

——— e = J

Taxe Payable in the Year 1972.

WIIEN
PAID

PAID

Month  Day-| Vear

ll
1
19504 2 Wit Ay 311977

&)

4

7 st l"

11
12
13
14
15

16

|Colleetione Delinguent Total
Number Mareb June November to First on First Delinguent
of Battlement Batlement Tenally Hettlemewt Peraity Menday in Panalty Manday In e REMARKH
Reesipt 1972 1972 1972 Jaogery January Penalty
197 1973
— e -1 y | S - _ - — e
liollars  ets. | Pallary els, |} e $ el $ s | I TR SRTTTY $ et ! [ BT
i L I =y | 1 3
_\3"1 p
»”

13898 £alst sasl g
o |
= |
v
H
=
]
=

-

5 30°7| .

- — 1
13879 $la7 sq1

=
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Assessment Roll For the Year 1971 and Tax Last of Real Property in the Y o fedeatpan Of N o—_ Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable ih the Year 1972. T ’
; *Bnier "Yes" or “'No" for each Description, Identily Parcel an which Residence is Located it Letter “H." Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — »Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U-Uility, F-Farm, T-Timber, M-Mineral, SRR-Seasonal Recreational Residential, SRC-Seasonal Recreationat Commercial, Fli-National Housing, REF-Refinery. O-Other Specify adl |
FORM BC miniia-d4vis CO. MINNEAPOLI A B
R et B S ¢, |
DESCRIPTION OF PROFERTY = (O ACIUSTED MARKET VALUES _ ASSESSED VALUATIONS | EQUALIZED Y DERARTMENT. OF TARATIOH Sy -_Syﬁ"‘?n%"’}‘l ' (Colleetlons Delloquent | l = 1l
T e S S I € I I : AGRICULTURAL ALL OTHER Flnal AoLb Ditrtet | Diatrict Dstriet | Distrlet | Distetet | Dieteiet ltomestead O u% T RI'ECIAL SIEIAL ™TAL WIEN g2 LT Juge o lemaly A - 1 UL HENARK e
| 2 l=%g 53| maToatED | K I|'A‘T.n of | 0TAL — 1 = r— g L I A : . . Qeneral Qeneral llomesiaad fonds & — I*AID of | Hatilement Belilemant Penalty Betlement Perslty  (Monday In | Penalty Landay In HENALKE 2]
IN WIDST 'NAME ABBRSSED Sec[Top El % ’éié %g “\-?.':‘I}EIEJT Jl:i:::'du:“ “‘l’l‘l‘:.g::':]"s 51;\'31‘[?'15!".!: A'E}i':ﬁ'td "nl]?n"';;‘ "mﬂ:::"d Non | Attached | Bu::nl[ 1 }::I “mﬂ'!ll‘;‘d Ilnm::ield 5‘;’::" Non ] Atlached Total (et IHunmnn:ad Eq‘:‘::‘l‘:” T:xo:s [::lwﬁ ]I;::;I i::n I:l:to bl::.'l n‘“ ';:;. BT::nﬁ ol;::":l I::I"m g g L e L | e e i h“;” ‘Il:;:" T:‘:l:: g I
| g i) SR | £ FE;' Wiy | e | eyt | g )RR M;“it‘gi‘;EWI Ll | i‘g.,‘tl‘::.'é e WY | Soom | BRET A0 other| Aot | Tor Cred ‘2 P B | T B B B . A Lpsin, . || 197 E?*; ’
ot Or ; ’c N - 1 NI  Sg— | i i ] Alue | J —= L — I -y — [ ) ] s adb -y e N 1 = __ e L - | [ 1 e e ey . — - S . -—= L ——————— !
Z | Dellars Delarn | Dallan Delss | Dol Dallars j Dollars Dollars | Dallars |  Dollan Dollars Dollas | Dollan Dellats | Dollers Daliars II Delisrs | Dollan | Doltars Dollars toltars | Dollare Doiara | Dollars | Dollars | Dollary b olets (T § et I $ du $ et $ ets $ ea Month | Day = Year 1 Dollars  pets. | Dollann  (ets | § et $ lets $ jeta |8 :u.‘ § jen, boe | Vorts | E [
‘ | _ , _ | = . | i ! il | &
; = I i | { | | | fi i
‘Statae-of--¥innesata {Cont.to . Gov.Lot 6 35 144 28 l118 p . } ! . ' i 4ol | i | 70162 172 1/85% 1| ' JL.F gt
Leeah River Wild Rice Farm) wvo F Jeo0 ‘l | | | . | ! | ] .‘ ! o 11 : q ‘
Russell,Sr, & Grace Lego , Gov.lot 7 35144 28 ’?! 118 volianl LA 140 l | | . ; . ) 140 f ! | 3148 335 3¥66 | 2| 3st RALL PAID MAY D L g?{ 5] , 7la ~ E
) ' . | 1 3 | 13 | [ %
i : ! ' | g o
Russoll,Sr.% Grace Logo Gov.Lot 8 35 144 28 34/ 118 . | | am : TLI07E |70 3
' ‘ ol e | ! 4 ) | 3l/2, 3¢ ‘ L AN PAID ARY U187 | 701 /7 z
: | < 5 -1 B8
5 1 | z
6 ' 6 6
3 : 7 { 7
|
s t I | 8 | 8
9 9 i 9 |
10 10 . ' 10
11 [




" ORIGINAL PLAT »

']

FORM UC MiLLLR.0AYE CO,, MinnEAROLIR
St

IX' WHOBE NAJIE AS8ER8BED

OP-F.D. Fedecral Dam Villaga
1 thru 8-1

9 thru 12-1

O0P-F.D. Village of Faderal Dam
9.01-12.01-1

0P-F.D. Fedaral Dam Village
9.02-12.0%-1

OP-F.D. Village of Fédoral Dam
13-16,1

OP~F.D. Etna K.& John D.MecCarthy

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Assessment Roll For the Year 1971

*Enter “Yes" or “No" for each. Description, Identily Parcel an which Residence is Located with Letier “H.

DESCRIPTION DF PROPERTY

e

Sce, [Tow:

Lot  Black

Qriginal piat
BUBIHVININ or
Lots 1 to 8

E.50%0f W.75%0f Lots 9;12
E.55'0f Lots 9-10-11 & |2

W.25%¢ Lots 9-10-11 & 12

Lots 13-14-15 & 16

Cass County,
SRR-Seasonall Recreational Residential, SRC-Seasonal Recreational Commercial, FH-National Housing, REF-Refinery, O-Other Specily

. 76,
I ¢h27-32'

(e and f

al Property in the

" Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — *Indicate type of Property: R-Resideatial, C-Commercial, I-Indusirial, U-Utility, F-Farm,

and Tax List of Re

.............................................

T-Timber, M-Mineral,

YALUATIONS BY SCHOOL DISTRICTS AS
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

ACJUSTED MARKET VALUES ASSESSED VALUATIONS

|

0. Scbool District

AGRICULTURAL ALL OTHER

TOTAL B
Adjusted | Homestend Homestead

Homestead
——  Yesor Np
**Indieate

Type ol Froperty

*Indleate

IlmrmlmlI Machlnery
JU% | W%

No. of Aeres

R g

ml I Nh"

1
| BI'FRCIAL ArECIAL TOTAL

TAXES TAXES TAXES

‘.’?.&:?:Mill:

3 $ leta § et ¥ lets,

4

5

»

/R | /36.6f PAID fN FULL] M

7
8
%)
|10
11

12

16 |
17
18

o

20

/2 v/

Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1972,

— e el e

1
i

§— Norircav s.gTod
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¥,
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Assessment Roll For the qur 197

*Enter "Yes" ¢ “No” for cach Description, Identify
FOAM, sc uultd"'bhvﬁ Q.. MiNNLAPOLIE

I -WHOSE NAME ASSESSE)

Fadaral Dam Village
Ahdiew T.Giffen

Androw T.Giffen

Andrew T.Giffen

Lester Swanson

Lester Swanson

Lester Swanson

Gina Hendarson

Androw T.& Hazel C.Giffon

Andrew T.& Hazel C.Giffon

20g01 & 21-2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

DESCRIPTION OF PRPPERTY

- —_—

Original Pat

See. [Town!

RUBLHIVIRIDN ar

Lot Block

Lots 1 to 12
Ingl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

§.40%0f Lot 20

N.10'of Lot 20 & all of21

|
1
|

WNo.fal Acres |
e L
No. School Distriet

*indiente

Xrsor No_

**Ind!rate
Type of Property

Homestead

=
=
=

o

- - R R ) - I

o

ESTIMATED
SARKET
VALUE

Dolars

73

Yo

¥

a

1 and Tax List of Real

Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter

ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES

|

|

i Fe LMDwn

perty: R-Residential, C Commcrcnl I Induszml U Unlny, F-Farn, 'I‘ T:mber. M-Mineral,

Property in the

“H** Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestcad, — "Indu:ate type of Pro

ASSESSED VALUATIONS

VALUATIONS BY SCHOOL DISTRICTS AS
EQUALIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF TAXATION

AGRICULTURAL ALL OTHER

[fomestead [tomestead

e -_._.,_......__,

o

T
Disteiet Dlatrles

Ne.. |Nﬂ-r}g.‘.!
Rats. f Rate 2. |
Milly .’;g.“s.mu.

;- — -_— ! B
Liollats T Do_ll:r_n ]

| 0

# 134
b3
b

L]

w 49
e

SRR-Seasonal Recreatiowul Residential; SRC-Seasonal Recre: ational Commercial, FH-N#tidh alliHousing

Non- llomestead
ey Orrra
e.;lnmh B1. Bonds
R .
/
284
3229

e
3
s

/172,

Irel arsi/i

276 25 sa

Cass County, anesot'l. for Ta\eq
Lé[‘.l‘ Reflinery, O-Other Specify

1

-3

/580 9
/35?4-0‘_1(_)

11
12
13 |
14
(15

16 ||

Payable in the Year 1972.

(—iro
[

1472 {feebee

Notember
Penalty Bettlemen!
1972
T 0 § jete.

11579

Do

“ NOILIGQY S.&'T0M

<

| LHOSHH MATATNYI




Assessment Roll For the Year 1971 and Tax List of Real Property in the . vioicseatomm...  of

Cass County, Minnesota, for Taxes Payable in the Year 1972.

------------------------ .- --=9 . . A
Pyt § *Enter “Yes™ or "No” for each Description, Identify Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter "H." Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead, — *\Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Timber, M-Mineraf, SRR-Seasondl Recreational Residential, SRC-Scasonal Recreational Commercial, FH-National Housing, REF-Rc;Elcry. O-Other Specify ) = — ?qal'
FO C MiLLEn-pAVisco,, MiNnEAPOLIN ] . 3 I
Loy ey DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY I [ ADJUSTED MARKET VALUES ASSESSED VALUATIONS [ B i EQUALIZED Y DERSATRENT OF SAXATION L | Sthnd0s *H | - - Nerember el i S ||
% T = T o [il: MR- LAND I il AGRICULTURAL = ALL OTHER Fioal | .’ 8LD | Dbt | Dutae | Dstrict | Dutrlet | Dutries | Distrtet Homentesd ";:';:::," L% Tas RPECIAL BPECIAL TOTAL PALD il L N":rw Sattlement Betlement | Panalty | Betttement | Pemslty | Mondayls | Pensly | Monday In -,.1::1",,? {FEMARKS
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